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Learningvalue(intermsofskills,c
oncepts,knowledge,
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analytical abilities, 56% 34% 10% - - - - - -
orbroadeningp
erspectives)
2 Apfplica.bility/relevancetorealhf 16% 70% 149% . . . _ . .
esituations.
3. | Depthofthe coursecontents 4% 52% 44% = = = - - -
10% 50% 40% - - - - = =

4. | Extentofcoverageof course

Extentofeffortrequiredbystude 28% 24% 28%

5. - - - - - -
nts

6. Relevance/learningvalueofproj 34% |38% 28% - - _ _ _ _
ect/ report

24% 66% 10% - - - - - -

7. | OverallRating

2. Syllabuswas

Challenging Adequate | Inadequate Dull . Irrelevant

62% 38%

3. Yourbackgroundforbenefittingfromthecoursewas

HighlyRelevant Relevant PartlyRelevant Mostlylrrelevant Campieicly
: Irrelevant
46% 50% 4% -
4. Howmuchsyllabuswastaughtintheclass? ;
90-100% 75-90% 50-75% 40-50% Lessthan 40%
88% 4% 4% 1%
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5. Whatisyouropinionaboutthelibraryholdingsforthecourse?

Excellent Adequate Inadequate Poor VeryPoor
30% 64% 6%
6. Wereyouabletogettheprescribedreadings?
VeryGood Good Average Poor VeryPoor
24% 70% 6%
7. Theinternalevaluationsystemasitexistsis
VeryGood Good Average Poor VeryPoor
84% 12% 4% -

8. Whenyoumeetstudents.Whohavetakenasimilarprogrammeatotheruniversitiesdoyoufeelthatyourprog

rammeis
Superior Equal inferior
10% 86% 4%
9. Howdoyouratethestudent-teacherrelationshipinthecollegeasawhole?
VeryGood Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory VeryPoor
50% 46% 4%
10. Howdoyouratethestudent-teacherrelationshipinyourdepartment?
VeryGood Good Average Poor VeryPoor
70% 30%
11. Howdoyoufindthecollege administrativeoffices?
VeryHelpful Helpful Indifferent Unhelpful Cumbersome
60% 40%
12. Didyouparticipateinanyoftheextracurricularactivities?
Veryoften Often Sometimes Rarely Never
4% 50% 36% 10%
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13. What istheattitudeoftheteacherstoextracurricularactivities?

Co-operative ; indifferent Discouraging

98% 2%

14. Hasyourtime atthecollege hasbeenintellectuallyenriching?

Yes Marginally No

98% 2%

»

15. Afterleavingthe college howwillyoutalkaboutit?

Proudly Indifferently Disparagingly

100%

16. OveraIIRatingofProgrramme

Sr Very
' no. +  Poor

1. | Academiccontent - 50% 50%

2. | Fairnessofevaluation 66% 30% | 4%

3. InteractiohWithfacuItV k | k46% 54%

4. | Interactionwithadministration 42% 54% 4%

5. | LibraryFacilities . 28% 66% 4% 1%

6. | ComputerFacilities 2% 74% 1% 1%

7. | RecreationalFacilities ’ | 38% 58% 4%

8. | Extra-curricularActivities 48% 48% 4%

9. | SportsFacilities L e 38% 2%
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK REPORT
SESSION: 2021-22

Name of the Person: Satyam Rai

Company Name Address: Satyam Infratech

S.N. Aspects of Students Quality & Excellent Very Good Fair
Work Performance Good

1. | Communication Skill v

2. | Working as part of team v

3. | Level self-motivation v

4, | Technical Knowledge and skills | , v

5. | Relationship with peers/seniors v

6. | Planning and organizational skills v

7. | Ability to take extra responsbilities S 74

8. [ Punctuality & time Management 4




Teachers Feedback Report of S0 Teachers

Session: 2021-22

, . . Ratigg
g " Squ ect | [Below | % | [Average] |- % | [Good] |* % | [Very | %
N‘ ; - Awmager L L 10 Ged) '

1. | The Learning objéctive are clear ahd appropriate to the program. 2 - 6 '1 2% 10 ' '2()% 34 68%

2 " Suitability of the curriculum and syllabus to the program. _ - 13 26% 19 38% 18 36%

'3, | Availability of the text reference books for the course. - - 6 12% 24 48% 20 40%

4. | The system followed by the university for the designing and . . 7 14% 30 60% 13 26%
| development of curriculum. -

« | 5. | Provision to update curriculum time to time. - 2 12 24% 22 44% 16 32%
6. Distribution of contact hours among the course components. . & 9 18% 24 48% 17 34%
7. | Balance between theory and practical in the curriculum. - g 10 20% 20 40% 20 40%
8. | Impact of elective and vocational paper in all round personality o & 16 32% 22 44% 12 24%

development of students.
9. | Feasibility of NEP-2020 with available infrastructure. - - 17 34% 21 42% 12 24%
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Session: 2021-22

Alumni Feedback Report of 10 Alumni

S.N.

| Details

Env1ronrnent

Admission Procedure

| Infrastructure & Lab Facilities
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Training & Placement
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ol

Overall ratmgﬁ of the college

—~

et

COORDINATOR
1QAC

Jagatpur Post Graduate College
Varanasi




